
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Moorhead  (4) at Bloomington Jefferson  (0)
Non-Conference,  Saturday, February 03, 2018

Jefferson and Kennedy
Bloomington, Minnesota 

Arena: Bloomington Ice Garden #1  Time: 6:00PM - 
Official Scorer:  Meuwissen / B. Johnson  Attendance: 
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Bloomington Jefferson 
Jeff Lindquist  Coaches

 Starters
01 Even Redepenning    Sr  G
10 Cole Jungwirth    Jr  D
20 Tristan Larson**    Sr  D
08 Collin Anderson    Jr  F
22 Blake Camuel    Sr  F
18 Jack Goedderz    Sr  F

Moorhead 
Jon Ammerman

 Starters
30 Lance Leonard    Sr  G
22 Parker Larson    Sr  D
05 Ethan Frisch    Jr  D
06 Carter Randklev    Sr  F
21 Jack Stetz    Sr  F
10 Kyler Kleven    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Ryan Maney    Jr  D
04 Nick Goedderz    Sr  D
05 Gavin Wendorf    Jr  D
06 Jake Zosel    Sr  F
07 Liam Kelii    Jr  F
09 Nathan Johannes    Sr  F
12 Princeton Oppong    Sr  F
14 Carter Eha    Jr  F
16 Grayson Hight    So  F
17 Carson Jacobs    So  F
19 Justin Johnson    Jr  F
25 Martin Olson    So  D
35 Basil Kamsheh    So  G

02 Tommy Horan    Jr  F
03 Luke Gramer    So  D
04 Isaac Henkemeyer-Howe    Jr  F
07 Nolan Westra    Jr  F
08 Landon Overbo    Sr  F
11 Cole O'Connell    Sr  F
12 Parker Dronen    Sr  F
13 Maccoy Gregoire    So  D
14 Cullen Gess    So  F
18 Carter Johnson    So  F
23 Karson Kvalevog    Sr  D
24 Wyatt Gunkel    So  D
25 Ryan Stafford    Sr  F
33 Ethan Miller    Jr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

BJ

M

 Shots on Goal

BJ

M

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

BJ

M

 8 

 10 

 0 

 2 

 8 

 9 

 0 

 1 

 5 

 8 

 0 

 1 

 21 

 27 

 0 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

BJ

M

 2 4:00 2 3:15  0  0  0 

 2 4:00 2 3:15  0  0  0 

BJ- 01 Even Redepenning  

BJ- 35 Basil Kamsheh  

M- 30 Lance Leonard  

M- 33 Ethan Miller  

3 51:00 10 8 9 8 8 7  27  23

3 51:00 8 8 8 8 5 5  21  21

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  M 18 Carter Johnson  5:06  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 5:06 M ES 18 Carter Johnson 03 Luke Gramer

BJ 25 Martin Olson Tripping (2) 1 8:28

M 04 I. -Howe High Sticking (2) 1 9:43

M 04 I. -Howe Hooking (2) 1 12:15

1 15:54 M ES 22 Parker Larson 05 Ethan Frisch 10 Kyler Kleven

2 15:42 M ES 05 Ethan Frisch 04 I. -Howe 12 Parker Dronen

BJ 14 Carter Eha Cross Checking (2) 3 7:00

3 12:49 M ES 23 Karson Kvalevog 10 Kyler Kleven

 End of Game


